 MIL-PRF-39012/2H
 w/AMENDMENT 2
 4 May 2010
 SUPERSEDING
 MIL-PRF-39012/2H
 w/AMENDMENT 1
 17 April 2008
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATION SHEET

in tables I or III)
Superseded PINs
or superseded type designation
-0101 MS91233-20D, M39012/02-0001
-0003 MS91237-23F, MS91235-1186A, M39012/02-0002
-0104 MS91235-1MS91233-19E, M39012/02-0004
-0006 MS91237-22F, MS90536-1187A, M39012/02-0005
B0007 M23329/2-11, UG-1687/U, M39012/02-0011, UG-
1691/U, M39012/02-0007
B0008 M23329/2-12, UG1688/U, M39012/02-0008
B0009 M23329/2-13, UG1689/U, M39012/02-0009
B0012 M23329/2-17, UG1692/U, M39012/02-0012
B0013 M23329/2-18, UG1693/U, M39012/02-0013
B0014 M23329/2-19, UG1694/U, M39012/02-0014
B0015 UG-1696/U, M39012/02-0015
B0016 UG-1697/U, M39012/02-0016
B0017 UG-1698/U, M39012/02-0017
B0018 UG-1818/U, M39012/02-0018
-0019 M39012/02-0023, M39012/02-0040
-0020 M39012/02-0024
-0021 M39012/02-0025
-0026
-0027 M39012/02-0043
-0028 M39012/02-0041
-0029 M39012/02-0024
-0030
-0131 UG-940C/U, M39012/02-0031
-0132 UG-935D/U, M39012/02-0032
-0133
B0035 M39012/02-0035
B0036 M39012/02-0036
B0037 M39012/02-0037
B0038 M39012/02-0038
-0039
-0042
B0044 M39012/02-0044
-0501
-0502
-0503
-0504
-0511 M39012/02-0033
-0512
-0513
-0514 UG-1095/U
                  See notes at end of table.
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
MIL-PRF-39012/2H
w/AMENDMENT 2
 19
TABLE IV.  Supersession data  – Continued.   1/ 2/
1/ The superseded PIN or the type designation is for reference only.  Where a superseded PIN or  type
designation is not given, none was assigned or will be assigned.  The PIN M39012/02-XXXX shall